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Continental Novelty. Orchestra
"The ’Ole in the Road" (a sketch)Renara (pianist)
Highlights from opera and ballet"Martin’s Corner"
Recital by Albert Sandler Trio
Newsree! with CommentaryRhythmic Revels
Close down

NV/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
;

0,7.0&7.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
. 0 Correspondence School session
(see page 25)"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Popular Comedians,
Stanley Lupino
Waltzes and Women, Merely MedleyLunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)Educational session

aFamous Orchestras
"Music While You Work"
Harmony and humour
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost " and War Review)Local news service
~" Famous Trials." Talk by DunedinBarrister
EVENING PROGRAMME:
New Light Symphony Orchestra,
INtEPMOZZO 2. wocececessoe TaylorWinter Course Talk: " Humour in
N.Z. Literature," by John Harris,
A
Programme by St. Kilda Band, con-ducted by R. S. Waterston"Down the Mall’? March .. Belton

8.16
8.24

8.45

8.58
9. 0
9.25

9.54
10. 0
10.50
11. 0
11.20

"In Qld Thibet" Tone Picture
Ord Hume

From the Studio, Rena Roche (con-tralto),"Old Songs at Eventide"
Gerald Carne" Barbara Allen" .....ame.. trad.

The Band,"Raymond" Overture .. Thomas
Angela Baddeley (monologuist)"Kate in the Call Box"
"Reducing "’

The Band,"Maid of the Mist" .... de Vere"Sylvan Echoes" Waltz
Greenwood

Herbert

Rena Roche,"The Glory of the Sea’’..Sanderson"Robin Adair" .....e++.. Moffat
The Band,
Hymn, "Abide With Me" ..Parker" Gippsland’? March .... LithgowStation notices
Newsreel, with CommentaryLondon Concert Orchestra,"When the Old Clock Ticks "

Gibish"The Recollections of GeoffreyHamlyn"
Sidney Torch (organ),"Torch Parade "’
Repetition of Greetings from the
Boys OverseasWar Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN
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9.0

10. 0
10.15
10.30

p.m. VarietyDinner music
After dinner music
"Here’s a Queer Thing!"
Recording
SONATA HOUR: Kreisler and Rupp(violin and piano), Sonata No. 1
in D Major, Op. 12, No. 1 (Beet-
hoven)8.19 Norman Allin (baritone)8.23 Walter Gieseking (piano),Sonata in C Minor (Mozart)8.39 Ninon Vallin (soprano)8.42 Beatrice Harrison and Harold
Craxton, Sonata for ’Cello and
Piano (Delius)
CHAMBER MUSIC: Budapest String
Quartet, with Hobday and A. Pini,Sextet in G Major, Op. 36 (Brahms)9.32 Parry Jones (tenor)
9.35 Gabrilowitsch (piano), andFlonzaley Quartet, Quintet in EFlat Major, Op. 44 (Schumann)Meditation music
Songs without words
Close down

EN2A arse ren7. 0 & 7.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence School session
11. 0

11.20
12. 0

(see page 25)
For My Lady: Popular comedians,
Stanley Lupino
Waltzes and women: Merely medleyLunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0
5.15
06.
6.15

Children’s session
Tea dance by English orchestras"Michael. Strogoff"
LONDON NEWS, followed by"Listening Post" and War Review
Memories of other daysAfter dinner music
Hill-Billy Round-UpListeners’ Own
Station notices
Newsreel with CommentaryChamber Music, introducing Wal-ton’s Piano Quartet, Reginald Paul
Quartet
Close down

TUESDAY September29
1 Z B AUCKLAND1070& ¢. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.30 Donald Novis Sings10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Marina)5. 0 Molly and the Young Rascals5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hits of the Hour7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History And All That7.30 Lords of the Air745 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by Strange‘

Experiences8.45 The Evening Review
8. 0 Doctor Mac
8.16 Women in Wartime
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages11..0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

11. 0
11.30
11.35
12. 0

WELLINGTON
{130k c. 265 'm.

7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London
Health talk by "Uncle Sorim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Donald Novis sings
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
A talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping. Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day Melody Menu| & 1.15 p.m. News from London

4.30
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Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio
Fred and MaggieeeHistory And AllTLords of the Air broadcast)Pronunciation Jackpots
Headline News, Sees: by StrangeExperienceDoctor Mac
Women in Wartime
Scottish session ("‘Andra’’)
Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
430 kc. 210 m.

0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London
8.0. Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45. Morning Reflections
0. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.30 Donald Novis sings10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Hit tunes
2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 These were new in 1940
3.30 Their songs for you
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session, featuring at
5.15, Glorious Deeds5.30 Name Three for "Wise Owl"

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History And All That7.30 Lords of the Air7.45 Captain Kidd
8. 0 Headline News, followed by Strange
Experience
Those Happy GilmansDoctor. Mac
Women in Wartime
The Variety Hour
Rhythmic Revels
News from London
Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN$286 & ¢. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
8.
9. 0
9.45
10. 0

11.30
11.35
12. 0

Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10, 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes

12.15 & 1.15p.m. News from London2.15
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In His Steps
Home Service session (Joyce)
The Story of Jean Lockhart
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Musical Army
Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Pinocchio
Air Adventures of Jimmie AllenNews from London
In lighter vein
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All ThatLords of the Air
The Story Behind the SongHeadline News, followed by Strange
Experience
Mutiny on the High Seas
Doctor Mac
Women in Wartime
News from London
Supper time interlude
Close down

Z PALMERSTON Nth.2 (400: kc. 214m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London830 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
7.15 Green Meadows
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News, followed by StrangeExperience8.30 Young Farmers’ session'9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Announcer’s session10. 0 Clase down

MEANWAILE
BABY STARVES
While precious time Is wasted seeking anartificialfood thatbabycan toleratehesufferssemi-starvation
during those early days which are so vital. Yetnature 5 food, breast milk in bounteous
nourishing, body-building and safe, can besuppleavailableforhimsimplybymothertakingLactagol:

"Lowfield" MonkmoorRoad;
Oswestry,ShropshiresDearMadam,

havefilledUponeofYoursample cardstodayforsomesamplesofLactagol to be sent to my patients. 4shallbeoutofpracticefora whilenowas ampregnant
myselfandeagerlyawaiting thearrivalofmyown babe;
after0 verylongwait indeed. Lactagol has never failedme in my most difficult cases and cannot speak too
highlyofitsbenefits. Outoftwohundredcases; theonlyfive artificiallyfed cases have had have been due to
diseaseof themother, when breastfeeding hasn'tbeen
attempted:
include 0 tinofLactagol on my listand recommenditduring pregnancy always: am at present taking it
myself;and perhapsYouwould let me have oneOr two
samplesformy own use. Many thanksforyouralwaysverypromptdispatchofsamples.

OliveLawrence,SRNSCM

LACTAGOL
Forover 40years Lactagolhasenjoyed theunstinted
approval of Doctors, Nurses, Chemists, Welfares,
Nursing Homes, etc:, just because it ensures thae
everymothermaynurseher babeifshewishes:
Lactagolprovides breastmilk inplenty,increasesItsnutritive qualities,strengthensthemother and Prerventsall theworriesandexpensesofbotclefeeding

Both expectant and nursing mothersFREE should writeforsampleofLactagol andusefulbookletto:
Miss J. E. Don, Lactagol Ltd:$ Depte0P.o. Box977,Wellington
LactagolissoldbyallChemistsandStores:

LACTAGOL LIMITED,MITCHAM;SURREY.4

WaskOuau not A
TINT DyE;GRAY but 8 ORSTAIN:colournatural,hair-HAR5SBeingeStreadr andand [Bvk10 gieaming back 8oftleonoloumges lustre.

PRIMROSE
HaihDRESSINC
Woolworths, Toiletry Countersand Elsewhere:

SKIN
TROUBLEL
ThisFamousLiquidRemedywillQuicklyHealYeu
The germs and poisons which cause
eczema,ulcers,boilsandinflamedrasheslurkdeepdownbelowthesurfaceoftheskin. DDD:Prescriptionpenetrateseasilyintotheporesoftheskinand removes thecauseofthe
trouble: That is why it soothes and heals SO
quickly. Irritationstops,inflammationdiesaway,
spotlessnew skin formsandall tracesoftheuglyrashesO5pimplesdisappear: DDDPrescriptionis invaluable in all cases of eczema; dermatitis:
impetigo,boils,ulcers,cuts;wounds:
2/8,8/94and7/2 0 bottlefromall

chemists. 71DDDPRESCRIPTION


